
FORNACIONE NIGHT TRAIL 2016 CLASSIFICA GENERALE

CLASS Pettorale TEMPO Nome squadra Cognome 1 Nome 1 Cognome 2 Nome 2 Cat.
1 1 01:57:13 OVER 40 PINELLI FABIO COSTI CLAUDIO MASCHILE
2 35 02:00:47 IL MUFLONE E LA TARTARUGA ZANNI LORIS GHERARDI GIULIANO MASCHILE
3 2 02:03:54 NEW BALANCE TRAIL TEAM SCARABELLI DAVIDE RIVI ENRICO MASCHILE
4 104 02:09:12 I CAMMELLACCI CASELLI FABIO SCIACCA FRANCESCO MASCHILE
5 69 02:14:26 TECNICA TRAIL TEAM PIGONI MATTEO CHIARINI CLAUDIO MASCHILE
6 110 02:20:18 SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN PLANOETSCHER MARKUS FELDERER ANNALISE MISTA
7 134 02:22:08 CITTADELLA ZAMBONI ROBERTO SCARPA MASSIMILIANO MASCHILE
8 121 02:23:31 I DIMESSI CORBELLI DEMIS CATTOZZI SILVANO MASCHILE
9 55 02:25:12 ITALIAN TRIATHLON RONCHETTI ALEXANDER BARBIERI MATTEO MASCHILE

10 84 02:27:02 L'ALLIEVO E IL MAESTRO DI MEO GIANLUCA PEDRONI FRANCESCO MASCHILE
11 12 02:27:24 TE' BOTA TEAM MOROLLI NICOLA NERI MARCO MASCHILE
12 22 02:28:22 MENSCEVICHI BORRELLI ANTONIO CALANCA FABRIZIO MASCHILE
13 60 02:29:23 MARCO & ALE GOVI MARCO MALVOLTI ALESSANDRO MASCHILE
14 152 02:29:27 I NOTTAMBULI PRADELLI ALESSANDRO MONTELLI DANIELA MISTA
15 169 02:31:02 FREE STYLE - STT FERRETTI MASSIMILIANO CASTAGNEDOLI MATTEO MASCHILE
16 52 02:32:15 GRAFICHE PIOPPI TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN ADORNI LUCA MASCHILE
17 156 02:32:47 FRIENDS VERATI MARCO NEGRO GIANCARLO MASCHILE
18 187 02:35:24 I CAPRIOLI DELLA VERSILIA FERRARI MICHELE RIGHETTI LUANA MISTA
19 40 02:37:23 MUD & SNOW VENTASSO PROVETTINI NICOLÒ ARIONI GIANLUCA MASCHILE
20 183 02:41:13 0 BRANCHETTI SIMONE MARIOTTI DEVIS MASCHILE
21 5 02:42:23 COLOMBO & FLETCHER FRANCIOSI JONATHAN BOSCHETTI FEDERICA MISTA
22 20 02:42:36 FUTURA 09 ZUELLI STEFANO POLI FLAVIO MASCHILE
23 145 02:42:42 SC TEAM CELEGHINI FEDERICO AGUZZOLI FILIPPO MASCHILE
24 57 02:43:58 VENGO LI' QUAGLIAROLI MICHELE VECCHI CARLOTTA MISTA
25 91 02:45:29 TRAILRUNNERS DELLA BASSA GIANANTONI MARCO CORÀ' MASSIMO MASCHILE
26 70 02:47:11 AMORE LUNGO LUNGO MELLI NICOLA CAROLI FABRIZIO MASCHILE
27 170 02:47:34 STONE TRAIL TEAM 4 MANFREDINI FABIO GREGORI LUCIA MISTA
28 136 02:48:15 I PIU' BELLI FRANCESCHI LUCA DEBBIA LUCA MASCHILE
29 142 02:48:17 I MOC FADIGA! DAVOLI FEDERICO FIENI ANDREA MASCHILE
30 79 02:48:45 QUELLI DELLO SCURON PINI MARCO DE BLASIO LUIGI MASCHILE
31 122 02:50:16 ZEMIAN RUNNERS FANTONI MATTEO BARBOLINI STEFANO MASCHILE
32 3 02:50:34 LE CINGHIALINE BENEVENTI MARIAROSA ZINI FEDERICA FEMMINILE
33 174 02:50:35 FANGO E BIRRA MOSCHIN IVAN DAVOLI PAOLO MASCHILE
34 43 02:52:42 DAD & DAUGHTER COTTI CARLO COTTI ILARIA MISTA
35 177 02:53:02 FIO.RE REGNANI MARCO FIOCCHI PIERFRANCESCO MASCHILE
36 180 02:54:28 SHOOT THE RUNNER UGOLOTTI MARCO GIANNINI RAFFAELE MASCHILE
37 92 02:54:33 LA BOTIQUE INCERTI PETER BRAGLIA LUCA MASCHILE
38 42 02:55:12 PUTEN ROSSI ALESSANDRO BONGIOVANNI ANDREA MASCHILE
39 72 02:55:43 ZIO CAN INCERTI DEVIS BENASSI ANDREA MASCHILE
40 162 02:56:03 STONE TRAIL TEAM 3 BAROZZI SIMONE ROSSI GIULIANO MASCHILE
41 107 02:56:20 2 BIRRE MEDIE ...GRAZIE FIORINI ROGER NEGRI RICCARDO MASCHILE
42 179 02:57:02 AIEIE BRAZOV BELLEI ANDREA CLO' ANDREA MASCHILE
43 76 02:57:50 EYES OF THE TIGER BINOTTO UGO BONGIOVANNI FEDERICA MISTA
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44 94 02:57:55 M & B BONINI MARCO FERRARESI MAURA MISTA
45 123 02:58:13 SULE MARE JENTU SCRIMIERI ANTONIO VIANI MATTEO MASCHILE
46 186 02:59:13 SOLI.E.RUN PANETTA GIUSEPPE CORNIA MARIO MASCHILE
47 119 02:59:57 TURBOFIASCO GUATTERI PIETRO GELOSINI SIMONE MASCHILE
48 31 03:00:16 OLLY E SONNY SAMAIN OLIVER DEL CARLO SONIA MISTA
49 41 03:00:27 IL LEONE E LA GAZZELLA ZANNI IVAN ZANNI GABRIELE MASCHILE
50 115 03:01:03 FERRARINI BROTHERS FERRARINI MARCO FERRARINI ALESSANDRA MISTA
51 39 03:01:20 I MARSON GAMBARELLI MARCO IOTTI ROBERTO MASCHILE
52 96 03:01:32 TEAM PENNE BIANCHE GRASSI STEFANO MESTI UGO MASCHILE
53 21 03:01:44 RICOTTEAM GAVIOLI DAVIDE FAGGIOLI LORENZO MASCHILE
54 184 03:02:21 I VAGANTI NICOLINI ANDREA ANNOVI AGNESE MISTA
55 102 03:02:53 MADDI E NICO MARCHI NICOLA REGIS MANDINE MISTA
56 189 03:03:27 SUPERMARIO GIULIVI ARNALDO VERLATO MARIO MASCHILE
57 153 03:03:33 3,30 RUNNING  ONE BERTANI ENRICO PUGNAGHI PAOLO MASCHILE
58 126 03:04:31 LA STRANA COPPIA PELLICCIARI MASSIMO MONARI DANIELE MASCHILE
59 30 03:04:45 ELLITTICA TEAM TRENTI FRANCESCO MARTINEZ LUDOVICO MASCHILE
60 24 03:05:15 PISTA POCIE PEDRAM PEDRELLI MARCO AMATI MATTEO MASCHILE
61 33 03:05:55 BRINDISINO'S DONADEL ANDREA VERRINI NICOLA MASCHILE
62 50 03:06:07 I METAFISICI MANFREDI GIACOMO CATELLI ALESSANDRO MASCHILE
63 49 03:07:22 I CICCIONI SONCINI MATTHIAS PAVESI ENRICO MASCHILE
64 88 03:09:26 C.A.Z. BREGOLI MATTEO FERRARINI GIULIA MISTA
65 86 03:10:30 GALLINE IN FUGA SALA GIORGIA CORRADINI CHIARA FEMMINILE
66 61 03:10:37 GRUPPO ALPINISTICO PUPAZZI COPPELLI FABIO MATTIOLI SIMONE MASCHILE
67 58 03:10:51 BLABLA TEAM CORNETTI EMANUELE CASOLARI ROBERTO MASCHILE
68 157 03:11:18 I PACIUGHI BUSSI PAOLO GASPARINI GIORGIA MISTA
69 161 03:11:50 PUK BACCHIEGA FEDERICO SPEZIALE SIMONE MASCHILE
70 185 03:15:16 A.S. TRONZI BELLAN ALAN CIGARINI MATTEO MASCHILE
71 62 03:15:53 GLI ARRAMPICHINI CUCCI GIUSEPPE GUIDETTI GIANLUCA MASCHILE
72 158 03:16:02 IGNORUN MANTOVI LORENZO DIAMANTINI LUCA MASCHILE
73 124 03:16:25 #UNCHILOINDU TORELLI PAOLO VERONESI ANDREA MASCHILE
74 4 03:16:49 LOKOMOTIV CHIOZZA GUALTIERI ANDREA BERTOLANI DAVIDE MASCHILE
75 129 03:18:39 I CAVALLI DELL'EDEN VENTURELLI EMILIANO GROSSET STEFANO MASCHILE
76 125 03:18:52 CATENE SCESE MASETTI MASSIMO COUNAN CHLOE' AUDE MISTA
77 95 03:18:59 I CESOLANI PIOLI STEFANO GRECI FRANCESCO MASCHILE
78 167 03:19:41 SPARTANS CASSINA ANDREA BACCHELLI SAVERIO MASCHILE
79 101 03:20:12 GLI AMICI DEL FRANZ GUARNIERI SILVANO SERRI FEDERICO MASCHILE
80 168 03:20:35 GLI AMBIZIOSI CILLONI GIOVANNI ZINI PAOLO MASCHILE
81 85 03:21:25 ZUCCA E MELONE GUARIENTI TORELLOMARCO BERTOLOTTI FEDERICO MASCHILE
82 11 03:23:22 FANTOGAB FANTINI IDEO FIOCCHI GABRIELLA MISTA
83 26 03:25:57 FARMAGOMMISTI RODELLA DAVIDE SAVIO GIULIANO MASCHILE
84 18 03:26:08 I NOSTALGICI STEVANONI RENZO CORRADI GERMANO MASCHILE
85 105 03:26:58 NUTRIE DI MONTAGNA PASSUTI GIANLUCA BERTARINI GIAMPAOLO MASCHILE
86 146 03:27:14 I PATTY GIOVANELLI PATRIZIO ALBERTINI PATRIZIA MISTA
87 188 03:27:25 BULL TORO ALESSIO BERTONI GRAZIANO MASCHILE
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88 176 03:27:49 QUELLI DI ANNARE FERRARI ANDREA MAUTONE ANTONIO MASCHILE
89 71 03:28:09 STUPIDI E NESSI BARBIERI CESARE MASSARI ANDREA MASCHILE
90 175 03:28:32 GP CODOGNO 82 SQUADRA "F" DALMIGLIO FRANCESCO MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO MASCHILE
91 37 03:28:53 MISERIA E NOBILTA' CANTU' MARCO CANTARELLI ANGELO MASCHILE
92 45 03:29:10 TEAM FANQULAX FILIPPINI MASSIMO RICCHI LUCIA MISTA
93 32 03:30:15 TEAM CASTELLARI LUCA SARACINO ANTONIO MASCHILE
94 27 03:31:07 A&A FORMENTI ANDREA MAZZONI ANNASILVIA MISTA
95 66 03:32:21 GP CODOGNO 82 SQUADRA "D" GUERRIERI FLAVIO MAESTRI MATTIA MASCHILE
96 155 03:35:08 RED BULLI LAMECCHI ALESSANDRO MANGO PAOLO MASCHILE
97 172 03:35:22 BERGA-MONTI GEROLA PIERGIUSEPPE MARIOTTI GIANLUCA MASCHILE
98 173 03:35:22 SENSA VERGOGNA PEDERNESCHI FEDERICO GUERRINI ANDREA MASCHILE
99 77 03:35:22 IL PRINCIPE E IL POVERO CARRI MIRKO BADINELLI ANGELO MASCHILE

100 56 03:35:29 CORRERE E COMUNICARE BOCCALETTI ANGELO FEDERICI SILVIA MISTA
101 67 03:36:00 GP CODOGNO 82 SQUADRA "E" CHIRIOTTO FEDERICO SAVOLDI EDOARDO MASCHILE
102 139 03:37:12 ROSSINI 2 PALLOTTI ALESSANDRO GENEMISI ELENA MISTA
103 10 03:37:41 COBEK TEAM BECCHI PAOLO CODELUPPI IGOR MASCHILE
104 165 03:38:13 BELLA CIAO PEDRONI CLAUDIO DELRIO VILMO MASCHILE
105 113 03:38:58 MAIAL FADIGA DE LA CALLE MATIAS FINI SAMUELE MASCHILE
106 137 03:39:28 POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE RONDANINI SAMUELE MUSSINI CHRISTIAN MASCHILE
107 140 03:40:48 LE DUE MORE GRANELLI FRANCESCA CORUZZI VIVIANA FEMMINILE
108 181 03:40:57 ALTRIMENTI CI ARRABBIAMO SANTI SIMONE FIORINI MATTEO MASCHILE
109 46 03:41:07 GLI AFFRETTATI GAZZINI GABRIELE MARCHESINI NELLO MASCHILE
110 149 03:41:11 GS ARSENAL CASOLI FRANCESCO RAGNI PAOLO MASCHILE
111 54 03:41:20 PANPAGNOTTA FERRI CAMILLA FERRI GIUSEPPE MISTA
112 25 03:41:27 COPPIA DI FATTO ROSSI ALESSANDRO GRILLO ENNIO MASCHILE
113 15 03:41:50 5.9 TEAM CAVANI GRAZIANO MORABITO BRUNO MASCHILE
114 78 03:42:22 BEAUTIFUL INSIDE BAMBINI DIEGO CERETTI CLAUDIO MASCHILE
115 16 03:44:11 LA META' DEI "MALEDETTI" BASCHIERI ANDREA FERRARI FAUSTO GIUSEPPE MASCHILE
116 90 03:44:23 MERIDIONALEGGIANDO CANFORA MARCO CARCIOLA ALESSANDRO MASCHILE
117 87 03:46:19 PURPLE RUN FARDELLA ALESSANDRO IANNOTTA LETIZIA MISTA
118 164 03:48:31 LE SBAGLIATE DALLAVALLE MANUELA BOSI STEFANIA FEMMINILE
119 160 03:51:19 IL GIGANTE E LA BAMBINA POLLASTRI GIOVANNI CORRADINI ILARIA MISTA
120 103 03:52:55 INCERTEZZE INCERTI ELISA INCERTI MASSIMINI STEFANIA FEMMINILE
121 116 03:54:10 SLOW FEET BALDINI STEFANO BEGA MARCO MASCHILE
122 132 03:54:19 MASHA E ORSO CARNEVALI LUCA CASALI SILVIA MISTA
123 75 03:55:25 TRICK & BARLICK CASAMATTI PAOLO PATTACINI DANTE MASCHILE
124 38 03:56:29 ALES & PORTER BOSCHI ALEX MANCARUSO SIMONE MASCHILE
125 63 03:56:31 GP CODOGNO 82 SQUADRA "A" NANI MICHELE TRONI CRISTINA MISTA
126 65 03:56:35 GP CODOGNO 82 SQUADRA "C" GUERRIERI FRANCESCO GHIZZONI ANDREA LUIGI MASCHILE
127 114 03:56:35 I SAMPOLENTI BERTOLINI AZIO RAGNI GIUSEPPE MASCHILE
128 112 03:58:45 PEZZI DA 90 PELATTI MASSIMO FRANCIA EMANUELE MASCHILE
129 118 03:59:44 QUELLI DEL 69 DANIELLO MASSIMO POLI CORRADO MASCHILE
130 111 04:00:50 CHI DU CHI VILLANI CRISTIAN MENOZZI DANIELE MASCHILE
131 47 04:01:50 I CUGINI DI MONTAGNA SPEZZANI MAURO GOVI ALBERTO MASCHILE
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132 100 04:03:02 GATTA GATTA PASQUALE SCIULLI ENRICA MISTA
133 9 04:03:35 I SURFISTI CAMELLINI RICCARDO CATTINI FEDERICO MASCHILE
134 97 04:06:07 I FALCHI CARBOGNANI STEFANO VACIRCA CORRADO MASCHILE
135 68 04:07:39 DOPPIETTA TEAM FERRARI MARCO BOERI DARIO MASCHILE
136 51 04:07:48 LE RIBELLI POZZI SORAIA FLORIS VERONICA FEMMINILE
137 148 04:12:04 PINCA PANCA E PANCA PINCA MONTORSI RITA TAGLIATI PAOLA FEMMINILE
138 163 04:12:10 GLI AMICI DEGLI AMICI DEL FRANZ CANEI LUCA PIOVANI MARCO MASCHILE
139 29 04:13:11 NEW RUNNER PUGNAGHI MAURO PONTRADOLFO CINZIA MISTA
140 138 04:13:17 ROSSINI 1 MATARESI FEDERICO CONTUSSI CLAUDIO MASCHILE
141 48 04:14:01 SERE&ANNA MALPIGHI ANNAMARIA CASALI SERENA FEMMINILE
142 14 04:14:13 BARBERA & CHAMPAGNE ROLI PIERLUIGI GRECO GIANCARLO MASCHILE
143 171 04:15:51 TEAM LA FACCIA CATTIVA PEDRONI MAX AGUZZOLI STEFANIA MISTA
144 80 04:16:15 PESCIOLINE IN TRAIL FORONI JESSICA LISOTTI ALESSANDRA FEMMINILE
145 128 04:16:41 FRAGOLONI SOLMI FRANCESCO DAVALLI ANDREA MASCHILE
146 130 04:22:59 BIASOLA RONZONI ROBERTO MONTANARI ENRICO MASCHILE
147 89 04:23:49 FRECCE BAGNOLESI BOVE GIOVANNI DANIELE FEDERICO MASCHILE
148 159 04:24:05 MAX E ROSA SERAFINI MASSIMILIANO DE VIVO ROSA MISTA
149 117 04:24:49 MAX & CA GIACOBAZZI CARLO BALLABENI MASSIMO MASCHILE
150 53 04:29:37 POD. CAVRIAGO BREVINI MAURIZIO FONTANESI GIANNI MASCHILE
151 99 04:30:55 ALRIP PIAZZA MICHELE MAULUCCI MICHELE MASCHILE
152 143 04:34:07 MITCH E VIVI BARTOLI MIRCO WEDEL VIVIANA MISTA
153 135 04:41:20 METAL ROCK BERGONZINI OTELLO CAVAZZONI ROBERTA MISTA
154 19 04:44:20 GALLO ROSA GALANTIN CARLO PEDRAZZI ROSA MISTA
155 151 04:44:22 I RAGAZZI DEL TRAIL VEZZANI VALERIO ROBERTO ESPOSITO MASCHILE
156 98 04:49:19 PODISTI TRISTI VALLI LORENZO STERNIERI ANDREA MASCHILE
157 127 04:49:32 FORZA GIULIANO !!! TRITICUCCI MASSIMO MORICONI ALESSANDRO MASCHILE
158 93 04:50:42 I FONDISTI SALARDINI LUCA MONTILLA PIERO MASCHILE
159 182 05:00:00 I GATTI ZINI FABRIZIO ZINI DANILA MISTA
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CLASS Pettorale TEMPO Nome squadra Cognome 1 Nome 1 Cognome 2 Nome 2 Cat.
1 1 01:57:13 OVER 40 PINELLI FABIO COSTI CLAUDIO MASCHILE
2 35 02:00:47 IL MUFLONE E LA TARTARUGA ZANNI LORIS GHERARDI GIULIANO MASCHILE
3 2 02:03:54 NEW BALANCE TRAIL TEAM SCARABELLI DAVIDE RIVI ENRICO MASCHILE
4 104 02:09:12 I CAMMELLACCI CASELLI FABIO SCIACCA FRANCESCO MASCHILE
5 69 02:14:26 TECNICA TRAIL TEAM PIGONI MATTEO CHIARINI CLAUDIO MASCHILE
6 134 02:22:08 CITTADELLA ZAMBONI ROBERTO SCARPA MASSIMILIANO MASCHILE
7 121 02:23:31 I DIMESSI CORBELLI DEMIS CATTOZZI SILVANO MASCHILE
8 55 02:25:12 ITALIAN TRIATHLON RONCHETTI ALEXANDER BARBIERI MATTEO MASCHILE
9 84 02:27:02 L'ALLIEVO E IL MAESTRO DI MEO GIANLUCA PEDRONI FRANCESCO MASCHILE

10 12 02:27:24 TE' BOTA TEAM MOROLLI NICOLA NERI MARCO MASCHILE
11 22 02:28:22 MENSCEVICHI BORRELLI ANTONIO CALANCA FABRIZIO MASCHILE
12 60 02:29:23 MARCO & ALE GOVI MARCO MALVOLTI ALESSANDRO MASCHILE
13 169 02:31:02 FREE STYLE - STT FERRETTI MASSIMILIANO CASTAGNEDOLI MATTEO MASCHILE
14 52 02:32:15 GRAFICHE PIOPPI TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN ADORNI LUCA MASCHILE
15 156 02:32:47 FRIENDS VERATI MARCO NEGRO GIANCARLO MASCHILE
16 40 02:37:23 MUD & SNOW VENTASSO PROVETTINI NICOLÒ ARIONI GIANLUCA MASCHILE
17 183 02:41:13 0 BRANCHETTI SIMONE MARIOTTI DEVIS MASCHILE
18 20 02:42:36 FUTURA 09 ZUELLI STEFANO POLI FLAVIO MASCHILE
19 145 02:42:42 SC TEAM CELEGHINI FEDERICO AGUZZOLI FILIPPO MASCHILE
20 91 02:45:29 TRAILRUNNERS DELLA BASSA GIANANTONI MARCO CORÀ' MASSIMO MASCHILE
21 70 02:47:11 AMORE LUNGO LUNGO MELLI NICOLA CAROLI FABRIZIO MASCHILE
22 136 02:48:15 I PIU' BELLI FRANCESCHI LUCA DEBBIA LUCA MASCHILE
23 142 02:48:17 I MOC FADIGA! DAVOLI FEDERICO FIENI ANDREA MASCHILE
24 79 02:48:45 QUELLI DELLO SCURON PINI MARCO DE BLASIO LUIGI MASCHILE
25 122 02:50:16 ZEMIAN RUNNERS FANTONI MATTEO BARBOLINI STEFANO MASCHILE
26 174 02:50:35 FANGO E BIRRA MOSCHIN IVAN DAVOLI PAOLO MASCHILE
27 177 02:53:02 FIO.RE REGNANI MARCO FIOCCHI PIERFRANCESCO MASCHILE
28 180 02:54:28 SHOOT THE RUNNER UGOLOTTI MARCO GIANNINI RAFFAELE MASCHILE
29 92 02:54:33 LA BOTIQUE INCERTI PETER BRAGLIA LUCA MASCHILE
30 42 02:55:12 PUTEN ROSSI ALESSANDRO BONGIOVANNI ANDREA MASCHILE
31 72 02:55:43 ZIO CAN INCERTI DEVIS BENASSI ANDREA MASCHILE
32 162 02:56:03 STONE TRAIL TEAM 3 BAROZZI SIMONE ROSSI GIULIANO MASCHILE
33 107 02:56:20 2 BIRRE MEDIE ...GRAZIE FIORINI ROGER NEGRI RICCARDO MASCHILE
34 179 02:57:02 AIEIE BRAZOV BELLEI ANDREA CLO' ANDREA MASCHILE
35 123 02:58:13 SULE MARE JENTU SCRIMIERI ANTONIO VIANI MATTEO MASCHILE
36 186 02:59:13 SOLI.E.RUN PANETTA GIUSEPPE CORNIA MARIO MASCHILE
37 119 02:59:57 TURBOFIASCO GUATTERI PIETRO GELOSINI SIMONE MASCHILE
38 41 03:00:27 IL LEONE E LA GAZZELLA ZANNI IVAN ZANNI GABRIELE MASCHILE
39 39 03:01:20 I MARSON GAMBARELLI MARCO IOTTI ROBERTO MASCHILE
40 96 03:01:32 TEAM PENNE BIANCHE GRASSI STEFANO MESTI UGO MASCHILE
41 21 03:01:44 RICOTTEAM GAVIOLI DAVIDE FAGGIOLI LORENZO MASCHILE
42 189 03:03:27 SUPERMARIO GIULIVI ARNALDO VERLATO MARIO MASCHILE
43 153 03:03:33 3,30 RUNNING  ONE BERTANI ENRICO PUGNAGHI PAOLO MASCHILE
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44 126 03:04:31 LA STRANA COPPIA PELLICCIARI MASSIMO MONARI DANIELE MASCHILE
45 30 03:04:45 ELLITTICA TEAM TRENTI FRANCESCO MARTINEZ LUDOVICO MASCHILE
46 24 03:05:15 PISTA POCIE PEDRAM PEDRELLI MARCO AMATI MATTEO MASCHILE
47 33 03:05:55 BRINDISINO'S DONADEL ANDREA VERRINI NICOLA MASCHILE
48 50 03:06:07 I METAFISICI MANFREDI GIACOMO CATELLI ALESSANDRO MASCHILE
49 49 03:07:22 I CICCIONI SONCINI MATTHIAS PAVESI ENRICO MASCHILE
50 61 03:10:37 GRUPPO ALPINISTICO PUPAZZI COPPELLI FABIO MATTIOLI SIMONE MASCHILE
51 58 03:10:51 BLABLA TEAM CORNETTI EMANUELE CASOLARI ROBERTO MASCHILE
52 161 03:11:50 PUK BACCHIEGA FEDERICO SPEZIALE SIMONE MASCHILE
53 185 03:15:16 A.S. TRONZI BELLAN ALAN CIGARINI MATTEO MASCHILE
54 62 03:15:53 GLI ARRAMPICHINI CUCCI GIUSEPPE GUIDETTI GIANLUCA MASCHILE
55 158 03:16:02 IGNORUN MANTOVI LORENZO DIAMANTINI LUCA MASCHILE
56 124 03:16:25 #UNCHILOINDU TORELLI PAOLO VERONESI ANDREA MASCHILE
57 4 03:16:49 LOKOMOTIV CHIOZZA GUALTIERI ANDREA BERTOLANI DAVIDE MASCHILE
58 129 03:18:39 I CAVALLI DELL'EDEN VENTURELLI EMILIANO GROSSET STEFANO MASCHILE
59 95 03:18:59 I CESOLANI PIOLI STEFANO GRECI FRANCESCO MASCHILE
60 167 03:19:41 SPARTANS CASSINA ANDREA BACCHELLI SAVERIO MASCHILE
61 101 03:20:12 GLI AMICI DEL FRANZ GUARNIERI SILVANO SERRI FEDERICO MASCHILE
62 168 03:20:35 GLI AMBIZIOSI CILLONI GIOVANNI ZINI PAOLO MASCHILE
63 85 03:21:25 ZUCCA E MELONE GUARIENTI TORELLOMARCO BERTOLOTTI FEDERICO MASCHILE
64 26 03:25:57 FARMAGOMMISTI RODELLA DAVIDE SAVIO GIULIANO MASCHILE
65 18 03:26:08 I NOSTALGICI STEVANONI RENZO CORRADI GERMANO MASCHILE
66 105 03:26:58 NUTRIE DI MONTAGNA PASSUTI GIANLUCA BERTARINI GIAMPAOLO MASCHILE
67 188 03:27:25 BULL TORO ALESSIO BERTONI GRAZIANO MASCHILE
68 176 03:27:49 QUELLI DI ANNARE FERRARI ANDREA MAUTONE ANTONIO MASCHILE
69 71 03:28:09 STUPIDI E NESSI BARBIERI CESARE MASSARI ANDREA MASCHILE
70 175 03:28:32 GP CODOGNO 82 SQUADRA "F" DALMIGLIO FRANCESCO MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO MASCHILE
71 37 03:28:53 MISERIA E NOBILTA' CANTU' MARCO CANTARELLI ANGELO MASCHILE
72 32 03:30:15 TEAM CASTELLARI LUCA SARACINO ANTONIO MASCHILE
73 66 03:32:21 GP CODOGNO 82 SQUADRA "D" GUERRIERI FLAVIO MAESTRI MATTIA MASCHILE
74 155 03:35:08 RED BULLI LAMECCHI ALESSANDRO MANGO PAOLO MASCHILE
75 172 03:35:22 BERGA-MONTI GEROLA PIERGIUSEPPE MARIOTTI GIANLUCA MASCHILE
76 173 03:35:22 SENSA VERGOGNA PEDERNESCHI FEDERICO GUERRINI ANDREA MASCHILE
77 77 03:35:22 IL PRINCIPE E IL POVERO CARRI MIRKO BADINELLI ANGELO MASCHILE
78 67 03:36:00 GP CODOGNO 82 SQUADRA "E" CHIRIOTTO FEDERICO SAVOLDI EDOARDO MASCHILE
79 10 03:37:41 COBEK TEAM BECCHI PAOLO CODELUPPI IGOR MASCHILE
80 165 03:38:13 BELLA CIAO PEDRONI CLAUDIO DELRIO VILMO MASCHILE
81 113 03:38:58 MAIAL FADIGA DE LA CALLE MATIAS FINI SAMUELE MASCHILE
82 137 03:39:28 POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE RONDANINI SAMUELE MUSSINI CHRISTIAN MASCHILE
83 181 03:40:57 ALTRIMENTI CI ARRABBIAMO SANTI SIMONE FIORINI MATTEO MASCHILE
84 46 03:41:07 GLI AFFRETTATI GAZZINI GABRIELE MARCHESINI NELLO MASCHILE
85 149 03:41:11 GS ARSENAL CASOLI FRANCESCO RAGNI PAOLO MASCHILE
86 25 03:41:27 COPPIA DI FATTO ROSSI ALESSANDRO GRILLO ENNIO MASCHILE
87 15 03:41:50 5.9 TEAM CAVANI GRAZIANO MORABITO BRUNO MASCHILE



FORNACIONE NIGHT TRAIL 2016 CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

88 78 03:42:22 BEAUTIFUL INSIDE BAMBINI DIEGO CERETTI CLAUDIO MASCHILE
89 16 03:44:11 LA META' DEI "MALEDETTI" BASCHIERI ANDREA FERRARI FAUSTO GIUSEPPE MASCHILE
90 90 03:44:23 MERIDIONALEGGIANDO CANFORA MARCO CARCIOLA ALESSANDRO MASCHILE
91 116 03:54:10 SLOW FEET BALDINI STEFANO BEGA MARCO MASCHILE
92 75 03:55:25 TRICK & BARLICK CASAMATTI PAOLO PATTACINI DANTE MASCHILE
93 38 03:56:29 ALES & PORTER BOSCHI ALEX MANCARUSO SIMONE MASCHILE
94 65 03:56:35 GP CODOGNO 82 SQUADRA "C" GUERRIERI FRANCESCO GHIZZONI ANDREA LUIGI MASCHILE
95 114 03:56:35 I SAMPOLENTI BERTOLINI AZIO RAGNI GIUSEPPE MASCHILE
96 112 03:58:45 PEZZI DA 90 PELATTI MASSIMO FRANCIA EMANUELE MASCHILE
97 118 03:59:44 QUELLI DEL 69 DANIELLO MASSIMO POLI CORRADO MASCHILE
98 111 04:00:50 CHI DU CHI VILLANI CRISTIAN MENOZZI DANIELE MASCHILE
99 47 04:01:50 I CUGINI DI MONTAGNA SPEZZANI MAURO GOVI ALBERTO MASCHILE

100 9 04:03:35 I SURFISTI CAMELLINI RICCARDO CATTINI FEDERICO MASCHILE
101 97 04:06:07 I FALCHI CARBOGNANI STEFANO VACIRCA CORRADO MASCHILE
102 68 04:07:39 DOPPIETTA TEAM FERRARI MARCO BOERI DARIO MASCHILE
103 163 04:12:10 GLI AMICI DEGLI AMICI DEL FRANZ CANEI LUCA PIOVANI MARCO MASCHILE
104 138 04:13:17 ROSSINI 1 MATARESI FEDERICO CONTUSSI CLAUDIO MASCHILE
105 14 04:14:13 BARBERA & CHAMPAGNE ROLI PIERLUIGI GRECO GIANCARLO MASCHILE
106 128 04:16:41 FRAGOLONI SOLMI FRANCESCO DAVALLI ANDREA MASCHILE
107 130 04:22:59 BIASOLA RONZONI ROBERTO MONTANARI ENRICO MASCHILE
108 89 04:23:49 FRECCE BAGNOLESI BOVE GIOVANNI DANIELE FEDERICO MASCHILE
109 117 04:24:49 MAX & CA GIACOBAZZI CARLO BALLABENI MASSIMO MASCHILE
110 53 04:29:37 POD. CAVRIAGO BREVINI MAURIZIO FONTANESI GIANNI MASCHILE
111 99 04:30:55 ALRIP PIAZZA MICHELE MAULUCCI MICHELE MASCHILE
112 151 04:44:22 I RAGAZZI DEL TRAIL VEZZANI VALERIO ROBERTO ESPOSITO MASCHILE
113 98 04:49:19 PODISTI TRISTI VALLI LORENZO STERNIERI ANDREA MASCHILE
114 127 04:49:32 FORZA GIULIANO !!! TRITICUCCI MASSIMO MORICONI ALESSANDRO MASCHILE
115 93 04:50:42 I FONDISTI SALARDINI LUCA MONTILLA PIERO MASCHILE



FORNACIONE NIGHT TRAIL 2016 CLASSIFICA  FEMMINILE

CLASS Pettorale TEMPO Nome squadra Cognome 1 Nome 1 Cognome 2 Nome 2 Cat.
1 3 02:50:34 LE CINGHIALINE BENEVENTI MARIAROSA ZINI FEDERICA FEMMINILE
2 86 03:10:30 GALLINE IN FUGA SALA GIORGIA CORRADINI CHIARA FEMMINILE
3 140 03:40:48 LE DUE MORE GRANELLI FRANCESCA CORUZZI VIVIANA FEMMINILE
4 164 03:48:31 LE SBAGLIATE DALLAVALLE MANUELA BOSI STEFANIA FEMMINILE
5 103 03:52:55 INCERTEZZE INCERTI ELISA INCERTI MASSIMINI STEFANIA FEMMINILE
6 51 04:07:48 LE RIBELLI POZZI SORAIA FLORIS VERONICA FEMMINILE
7 148 04:12:04 PINCA PANCA E PANCA PINCA MONTORSI RITA TAGLIATI PAOLA FEMMINILE
8 48 04:14:01 SERE&ANNA MALPIGHI ANNAMARIA CASALI SERENA FEMMINILE
9 80 04:16:15 PESCIOLINE IN TRAIL FORONI JESSICA LISOTTI ALESSANDRA FEMMINILE



FORNACIONE NIGHT TRAIL 2016 CLASSIFICA  MISTE

CLASS Pettorale TEMPO Nome squadra Cognome 1 Nome 1 Cognome 2 Nome 2 Cat.
1 110 02:20:18 SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN PLANOETSCHER MARKUS FELDERER ANNALISE MISTA
2 152 02:29:27 I NOTTAMBULI PRADELLI ALESSANDRO MONTELLI DANIELA MISTA
3 187 02:35:24 I CAPRIOLI DELLA VERSILIA FERRARI MICHELE RIGHETTI LUANA MISTA
4 5 02:42:23 COLOMBO & FLETCHER FRANCIOSI JONATHAN BOSCHETTI FEDERICA MISTA
5 57 02:43:58 VENGO LI' QUAGLIAROLI MICHELE VECCHI CARLOTTA MISTA
6 170 02:47:34 STONE TRAIL TEAM 4 MANFREDINI FABIO GREGORI LUCIA MISTA
7 43 02:52:42 DAD & DAUGHTER COTTI CARLO COTTI ILARIA MISTA
8 76 02:57:50 EYES OF THE TIGER BINOTTO UGO BONGIOVANNI FEDERICA MISTA
9 94 02:57:55 M & B BONINI MARCO FERRARESI MAURA MISTA

10 31 03:00:16 OLLY E SONNY SAMAIN OLIVER DEL CARLO SONIA MISTA
11 115 03:01:03 FERRARINI BROTHERS FERRARINI MARCO FERRARINI ALESSANDRA MISTA
12 184 03:02:21 I VAGANTI NICOLINI ANDREA ANNOVI AGNESE MISTA
13 102 03:02:53 MADDI E NICO MARCHI NICOLA REGIS MANDINE MISTA
14 88 03:09:26 C.A.Z. BREGOLI MATTEO FERRARINI GIULIA MISTA
15 157 03:11:18 I PACIUGHI BUSSI PAOLO GASPARINI GIORGIA MISTA
16 125 03:18:52 CATENE SCESE MASETTI MASSIMO COUNAN CHLOE' AUDE MISTA
17 11 03:23:22 FANTOGAB FANTINI IDEO FIOCCHI GABRIELLA MISTA
18 146 03:27:14 I PATTY GIOVANELLI PATRIZIO ALBERTINI PATRIZIA MISTA
19 45 03:29:10 TEAM FANQULAX FILIPPINI MASSIMO RICCHI LUCIA MISTA
20 27 03:31:07 A&A FORMENTI ANDREA MAZZONI ANNASILVIA MISTA
21 56 03:35:29 CORRERE E COMUNICARE BOCCALETTI ANGELO FEDERICI SILVIA MISTA
22 139 03:37:12 ROSSINI 2 PALLOTTI ALESSANDRO GENEMISI ELENA MISTA
23 54 03:41:20 PANPAGNOTTA FERRI CAMILLA FERRI GIUSEPPE MISTA
24 87 03:46:19 PURPLE RUN FARDELLA ALESSANDRO IANNOTTA LETIZIA MISTA
25 160 03:51:19 IL GIGANTE E LA BAMBINA POLLASTRI GIOVANNI CORRADINI ILARIA MISTA
26 132 03:54:19 MASHA E ORSO CARNEVALI LUCA CASALI SILVIA MISTA
27 63 03:56:31 GP CODOGNO 82 SQUADRA "A" NANI MICHELE TRONI CRISTINA MISTA
28 100 04:03:02 GATTA GATTA PASQUALE SCIULLI ENRICA MISTA
29 29 04:13:11 NEW RUNNER PUGNAGHI MAURO PONTRADOLFO CINZIA MISTA
30 171 04:15:51 TEAM LA FACCIA CATTIVA PEDRONI MAX AGUZZOLI STEFANIA MISTA
31 159 04:24:05 MAX E ROSA SERAFINI MASSIMILIANO DE VIVO ROSA MISTA
32 143 04:34:07 MITCH E VIVI BARTOLI MIRCO WEDEL VIVIANA MISTA
33 135 04:41:20 METAL ROCK BERGONZINI OTELLO CAVAZZONI ROBERTA MISTA
34 19 04:44:20 GALLO ROSA GALANTIN CARLO PEDRAZZI ROSA MISTA
35 182 05:00:00 I GATTI ZINI FABRIZIO ZINI DANILA MISTA


